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Anlage
Fritz-Reimold-Str.13, 79650 Schopfheim
info@tennisclub-langenau.de

Sportwart/in
Trcovic, Bianca
T 0174 2047882 bianca.trcovic@tennisclub-langenau.de

Jugendwart/in

Trcovic, Bianca
T 0174 2047882 bianca.trcovic@tennisclub-langenau.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1

MF: Markus Kramer; T 07622 667636

markus.kramer@tennisclub-langenau.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Trcovic, Sasa

Dr. von Zydowitz, Hans

Wirger, Walter
Mutter, Alexander
Tech, Enrico
Gorski, Meik

Dr. Bertsch, Martin
Elsésser, Sven
Natter, Peter
Rieple, Heinz-Joachim
Bamberg, Frank
Ueckert, Georg
Kramer, Markus
Bannwarth, Thomas
Schnell, Manfred
Gembler, Torsten
Lapp, Volker
Hauser, Markus

Dr. Doummar, John
Schellhammer, Sven
Bernauer, Gerhard
Harscher, Dirk
Sprakties, Tobias
Liedtke, Jens
Geiser, Mathias
Lorenz, Jorg
Rogowski, Uwe

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18301888
16452242
16201622
16350230
17901536
17601051
16401863
17601050
16101589
15601924
17453591
16550245
16801521
15801765
15601923
18001753
16901311
16501363
17455310
17902999
15801766
17050659
17901209
18154396
18452176
16994037
16994485

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,2
LK12,5
LK12,9
LK14,3
LK14,4
LK14,6
LK14,6
LK15,6
LK16,0
LK17,9
LK18,4
LK18,5
LK20,3
LK20,8
LK23,7
LK23,2
LK23,6
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK23,9
LK25,0

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

17456862 LK24,0

17855401 LK25,0

18354499 LK25,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Baltrusch, Michael
29 Jones, Chris (AUS*)
30 Majidi, Masoud (IRI*)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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